Robbie Grossman * Nick Flood * Katie Howe * Patrick Marzolf * Patricia Marzolf * Bill Marzolf * Bill Marzolf * Bill Marzolf * Bames Moeller * Jue Self * Jennifer Myhre * Grace Richie * Sue Self * Jackie Rhyhre * Grace Richie * Sue Self * Jackie Stutzman * Derek Thurmes * Kate Townley * Frank Villaume * Heidi Whiting *

Many thanks to the 2025 GMJF Board Members & Lasting Legacy Committee Members:







JWS 🚚







The Lasting Legacy Gala is made possible through the generous donations of our corporate sponsors:



Greg Marzolf Jr. Foundation's

Lasting Legacy
Gala

2025 May | 9th | 5:30 pm

McNamara Alumni Center



A new stem cell trial from
Dr. Rita Perlingeiro's Lab at the
Greg Marzolf Jr. Muscular Dystrophy Center
is the first ever translational study from the
University of Minnesota MD Center. Dr. Perlingeiro's
Lab is the first in the world to develop a skeletal muscle
cell therapy derived from induced pluripotent stem cells to
be tested in a clinical trial. This ground-breaking stem cell trial was
funded in part by the Greg Marzolf Jr. Foundation.

Join us to learn more about how your support today funds a tomorrow free of muscular dystrophy.



Greg Marzolf Jr.
Muscular Dystrophy Center
UNIVERSITY OF MINNESOTA
Driven to Discover®

Registration Opens 5:30pm

McNamara Alumni Center, 200 Oak St., Minneapolis

Silent Auction and Heads & Tails Open

Plated Dinner 7:15pm

Program and Special Appeal Heads & Tails Check Out Begins

Cocktail Attire

Cash Required for Heads & Tails

Return the enclosed RSVP card or register online by Monday, April 28th.

Parking available in University Ave and Washington Ave Ramps